1517

STRANDBOX

Kollektion: MJTO - Typologie: GERATE & OUTDOOR - Material: KUNSTSTOFF & PVC

NETTOGEWICHT
VERPACKUNG
MINDESTMENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

BRUTTOGEWICHT
KARTON MENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

ARTIKEL-DETAILS

0,060 Kg

INDIVIDUELLEN POLYBAG
x 1 pcs

73 mm

30 mm

110 mm

EXPORT KARTON

7,500 Kg
100 pcs
490 mm
270 mm
400 mm



